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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Aravindan V B 13/630  PILASSERY, VAZHATHIRUTHY, VENGERI 
VILLAGE, CIVIL STATION, KOZHIKODE, 673020

 

2 20/01/2026 Sudha Devi Anugraham, Muringalath, Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
Kozhikode, 673005

 

3 20/01/2026 Raseena DARUL ISHQUE,KIZHAKKINIMANNILTHAZHAM, 
KANNADIKKAL, VENGERI, VENGERI, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH, 673010

 

4 20/01/2026 SHERLY K J Nedumthakady, Thachampallil,Vellimadukunnu, Chevayur, 
Chevayur, Kozhikode, 673012

 

5 20/01/2026 Alice T V 20/82A  ASISHAM HOUSE, KOOVIL PARAMBA, 
CHELAVOOR, MAYANAD P O, KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

6 20/01/2026 AJITHA KUMARI V C 51 SINDOORAM, VARATHOOR, KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, KOZHIKODE, 673010

 

7 20/01/2026 Ullasan Sreelakam, Kammali Poonur Parambu, Puthiyangadi, 
Edakkad, Kozhikode, 673005

 



Jan 21, 2026, 1:54 AM

8 20/01/2026 Biju Philip 20/963 DREAMS, POONTHIRUTHIYIL, CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

9 20/01/2026 ALAN CHACKO Nedumthakady,Thachampallil, Vellimadukunnu, 
Chevayoor, Marikkunnu, Kozhikode, 673012

 

10 20/01/2026 HANEEFA N NALUKANDATHIL HOUSE, MAYANAD, MAYANAD 
P O, MAYANAD, KOZHIKODE, 673008

 

11 20/01/2026 Sameeha Rafeek Manzil, M D Compound, Kacheri, Nadakkavu, 
Kozhikode, 673011

 

12 20/01/2026 Aswani  P M Punathil House, Meembala Kunnu Water Tank, Kottooli, 
Kottooli, Kozhikode, 673016

 

13 20/01/2026 ADARSHA P M KANAKKANTHODI, CIVILSTATION, CIVILSTATION, 
CIVILSTATION, KOZHIKODE, 673020

 

14 20/01/2026 Namitha Devi S Nilavu, Vallil Thazham Road Kunduparamb, Puthiyangadi, 
Edakkad, Kozhikode North Booth 9, 673005

 

15 20/01/2026 NANDANA BINU N Nilavu, Vallil Thazham Road Kunduparamb, Puthiyangadi, 
Edakkad, Kozhikode North, 673005

 

16 20/01/2026 Raveendran Swapnam, Prambath Road Kundupatamba, Puthiyangadi, 
Edakkad, Kozhikode North Booth 9, 673005

 

17 20/01/2026 Sobhana Swapnam, Parambath Road Kunduparamba, Puthiyangadi, 
Edakkad, Kozhikode North Booth 9, 673005

 

18 20/01/2026 Rasmi Swapnam, Prambath Road Kundupramba, Puthiyangadi, 
Edakkad, Kozhikode North Booth 9, 673005

 

19 20/01/2026 Shanty  M Joseph SOCIETY OFKRISTU DASIS, NETHAJI NAGAR 
COLONY, KOTTOOLI, KOTTOOLI, KOZHIKODE, 

673016
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20 20/01/2026 Syamili 31/1612,Ozhandiyilthazam, Mundikalthazam, Chelavoor, 
Mayanad, Kozhikode, 673008

 

21 20/01/2026 Deepa Theertham Spices Garden, Pallithazham, Chelavur, 
Chelavur, Kozhikode, 673571

 

22 20/01/2026 Dolcy James OUSEPHPARAMBIL, PAROPPADI, KOZHIKODE, 
MALAPARAMBA, KOZHIKODE, 673009

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


